SERIES 54-76
Z54-76(E) 39/98
1
Programmable Position Indicators
Series 54 For use with Encoders
Series 56 For use with MX magnetic scale
Series 74 2 off Series 54 in one enclosure
Series 75 1 off Series 54 an 1 off 56 in one enclosure

2 external inputs only available.
16
Order code description
 XX . XXX . XXX .XX Extra Features
TG - Metal bench top enclosure
EE - External inputs
Power supply options
003 - 2.4 to 3.1 volts dc battery
024 - 24vdc
110 - 110 +/- 10% 50/60 Hz
230 - 230 +/- 10% 50/60 Hz
Display Options
100 - 5 digit LCD 13mm
500 - 5 digit red LED 14mm
Type of unit
54 - Single axis for use with encoders.
56 - Single axis for use with MX magnetic scale.
74 - Two axis for use with encoders.
76 - Two axis for use with MX magnetic scales.
75 - Two axis, one for encoder and one for scale.
Since all features are not available on all indicators, the following table should be
used to make a selection.
600 - 6 digit red LED 10mm